

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3070-3072 OF 2003

DR. LOKESWARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DR. SRINIVASA RAO

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

